
2022-2023 Personal, Social, Citizenship and Health Education (PSCHE) 
Term 1a 

Monday 5th September to 
Friday 14th October 2022 

4 lessons 

Y7 
Mental health 

8 
Online safety 

 

9 
Physical health 

10 
British values and 

finance 
 

11 
CIAG (Careers, 
Information, 
Advice and 
Guidance) 

12 
 

RSE* 
(Relationship 

and Sex 
Education) 

13 
 

RSE* 

Mon 17th Oct – Fri 28th Oct Half term 

Term 1b 
Mon 31st – Wed 21st 

December 
4 lessons 

Y7 
RSE* 

 

8 
CIAG – Options 

preparation 
 

9 
British 

values/finance 

10 
Online safety 

11 
Physical 
health 

12 
 

Mental health 
 

13 
 

Mental health 
 

Thurs 22ND Dec- Fri 3rd Jan Term 

Term 2a 
Wednesday 4th January – 

Thursday 9th February 
4 lessons 

Y7 
Physical health 

 

8 
RSE* 

 

9 
Online safety 

10 
CIAG (Work 

experience prep) 
 

11 
Mental health  

 

12 
British values 
and finance 

13 
British values 
and finance 

Mon 13th- Fri 17th February Half term 

Term 2b 
Monday 20th February – 

Friday 31st March 
5 lessons 

Y7 
British values and 

finance  

8 
British values and 

finance 
 

9 
Mental health 

10 
Physical health 

11 
RSE* 

12 
CIAG 

 

13 
CIAG 

 

Mon 3rd April - Fri 14th April Term 

Term 3a 
Monday 17th April – Friday 

26th May 
4 lessons 

Y7 
CIAG 

 

8 
Physical health  

9 
RSE* 

10 
Mental health 

11 
British values 
and finance 

12 
Online safety 

13 
Online safety 

Mon 29th May - Fri 2nd June Half term 

Term 3b 
Monday 5th June – Friday 21st 

July 
5 lessons 

Y7 
Online safety  

 

8 
Mental health 

9 
CIAG 

10 
RSE* 

 

11 
Online safety 

 

12 
Physical health 

13 
Physical health 

 

*RSE uses the Ten:Ten website, To access this portal please visit www.tentenresources.co.uk/parent-portal.  

Username:         all-saints-ng19   Password:           history-589 

http://www.tentenresources.co.uk/parent-portal

